PeKBU3UTDbI

NonHoe HanMeHoBaHMe

CokpalleHHOe HanMeHoBaHMe

Opuandeckmnin agpec

MoyToBbIM agpec

TenedoH/dpakc

MHH/KMM

OrPH

PacueTHbIM cueT

KoppecnoHOeHTCKMIM cyeT

BEVK 6aHka

BaHk

Knaccudukatopbl B
CTaTUCTUUYECKOM perucrpe

OKI10 34143596

OO0 «['pynna KoOMMaHUM
BenlopTexHMKa»

OO0 «'K BendopTexHMKa»

214013,CMoneHcKkaa obn.,r.
CMofeHcK, yn. MaTpocoBa,noM
9,0puc F7

220090, PB, r. MUHCK, y/.
Jloromnckumm TpakT, 37-1-285

+7(920)3082878, +7(915)6331898,
+3775293386425

6732170629/673201001

1186733019990

40702810159000000000

30101810000000000000

46614632

CmoneHckoe otaoeneHme N2 8609
MAO CBEPBAHK



OKATO 66401000000
OKTMO 66701000
OoKory 42100
OK®C 24

OKOMNao 12300
OKB3[ 46.69

Ounpektop Kazaba KOpuim MBaHoBMY



